

ITEM #	Contractor	ITEM DESCRIPTION	Unit of Measure	QTY:	5150 Global Solutions		Midvale Signal, Inc.		Alaska Directional, LLC		Utility Technologies, Inc.		New Horizons Telecom, Inc.	
					Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price
1	Mob & Demob		LS	1.0	\$ 11,400.00	\$ 11,400.00	\$ 39,925.00	\$ 39,925.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 3,804.00	\$ 3,804.00	\$ 18,393.45	\$ 18,393.45
2	Traffic Control Plan		LS	1.0	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 1,975.00	\$ 1,975.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 493.38	\$ 493.38	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00
3	INNERDUCT, 1.25IN		FT	4116	\$ 12.60	\$ 51,861.60	\$ 9.18	\$ 37,784.88	\$ 5.08	\$ 20,909.28	\$ 5.12	\$ 21,073.92	\$ 6.15	\$ 25,313.40
4	INNERDUCT, 1.25IN - HAND DIG		FT	1570	\$ 57.60	\$ 90,432.00	\$ 16.37	\$ 25,700.90	\$ 15.38	\$ 24,146.60	\$ 12.48	\$ 19,593.60	\$ 20.46	\$ 32,122.20
5	FIBER OPTIC CABLE ASSY UNITS (Labor only; owner furnished material)		FT	7233	\$ 1.40	\$ 10,126.20	\$ 2.32	\$ 16,780.56	\$ 1.25	\$ 9,041.25	\$ 0.86	\$ 6,220.38	\$ 0.99	\$ 7,160.67
6	UNDERGROUND PIPE BOR ASSY UNIT		LF	627	\$ 49.60	\$ 31,099.20	\$ 41.75	\$ 26,177.25	\$ 70.00	\$ 43,890.00	\$ 49.92	\$ 31,299.84	\$ 58.98	\$ 36,980.46
7	2X1.25 INNERDUCT IN CONDUIT		FT	627	\$ 2.40	\$ 1,504.80	\$ 3.55	\$ 2,225.85	\$ 2.63	\$ 1,649.01	\$ 1.92	\$ 1,203.84	\$ 2.53	\$ 1,586.31
8	ASPHALT ASSEMBLY UNIT		SF	180	\$ 8.25	\$ 1,485.00	\$ 14.73	\$ 2,651.40		\$ 4,500.00	\$ 19.07	\$ 3,432.60	\$ 41.36	\$ 7,444.80
9	BURIED MANHOLE & HANDHOLE ASSY UNIT		EA	9	\$ 3,418.00	\$ 30,762.00	\$ 1,508.34	\$ 13,575.06	\$ 1,480.00	\$ 13,320.00	\$ 580.45	\$ 5,224.05	\$ 2,980.42	\$ 26,823.78
10	WARNING SIGN ASSEMBLY UNIT		EA	19	\$ 39.06	\$ 742.14	\$ 305.27	\$ 5,800.13	\$ 64.00	\$ 1,216.00	\$ 28.15	\$ 534.85	\$ 114.83	\$ 2,181.77
11	NEMA BOX INSTALL		EA	1	\$ 3,466.00	\$ 3,466.00	\$ 7,250.00	\$ 7,250.00	\$ 5,140.00	\$ 5,140.00	\$ 377.29	\$ 377.29	\$ 3,279.61	\$ 3,279.61
12	Fiber Complete		LS	1	\$ 6,349.60	\$ 6,349.60	\$ 39,400.75	\$ 39,400.75	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 5,078.96	\$ 5,078.96	\$ 3,178.93	\$ 3,178.93
13	Site Survey/Utility Locate		LS	1	\$ 30,029.00	\$ 30,029.00	\$ 9,750.00	\$ 9,750.00	\$ 12,285.00	\$ 12,285.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,471.20	\$ 4,471.20
<b>Grand Total Bid</b>						<b>\$ 273,757.54</b>		<b>\$ 228,996.78</b>		<b>\$ 147,397.14</b>		<b>\$ 100,336.71</b>		<b>\$ 169,186.58</b>


  
 7-28-2020


  
 7.28.20